
PRCL A OF GENIECE ACRES (DIVISIO
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000048849 Roof Replacement 100,000 12/13/2023

18955 SFR 721 11/14/2001

2022HX Base Yr

356 SW DAYTIME LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,380 108.8700 111.05 597,449 2002 2002 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4359

BAS 4,359 100 4,359 382,413

FGR 933 55 513 45,006

FOP 266 30 80 7,018

FOP 630 30 189 16,581

FST 434 55 239 20,967

6,622 5,380 471,985

BAS= W35 S64 FGR= S28 E31 N2 E4 N26 W4 S3 W13 N3 W18 $ E18 S3
E13 N3 E4 N4 FOP=  E11 S4 E12 N4 E11 N6 W14 N2 W7 S2 W13 S6$
N6 E13 N2 E7 S2 E14 N4 E10  D3 R3  E4  R3 U3  N4  U3 L3  N35
FOP= N8 W51 S8 E6  D3 R3  S10 E15  R5 U5  N8  R3 U3  E7  D3
R3  E9$ W9  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  S8  D5 L5  W15 N10  L3 U3 W6
N8$ PTR= E70 FST= E14 N31 W14 S31$ W70$.
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1 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2002 2002 3 40 2,944

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,677.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 9,354

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 40 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 480

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 80 3,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 0 0 3 75 26,400

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

43,278

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 86,560

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 283.00 283.00 2,688

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 76,000
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2022HX Base Yr

356 SW DAYTIME LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8600 01 2,376 62.7905 16.33 38,800 2002 2002 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 BARNS – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 13,227

FCP 432 25 108 1,323

FCP 432 25 108 1,323

FUS 1,080 100 1,080 13,227

3,024 2,376 29,100

BAS= W30 FCP= W12 S36 E12 N36$ S36 E30 N36$ FCP=  S36 E12 N36
W12$ PTR= N30 FUS= N36 W30 S36 E30$ S30$.
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